ALFRED

ALNA
ANDOVER
AVON
BOOTHBAY
BRIDGTON
BROWNFIELD
BYRON
CANTON
CHESTERVILLE
COPLIN PLANTATION
CORNISH
DALLAS PLANTATION
DIXFIELD
EDGECOMB
EUSTIS
GEORGETOWN
GILEAD
GREENWOOD
HANOVER
HARTFORD
HEBRON
HOLLIS

JAY

LEBANON
LIMERICK
LIMINGTON
LIVERMORE

Maine & NH Tax Map Revision Clients 2026

2024 to present 3
1975 to present 51
2017 to present 9
1975 to present 51
2013 to present 14
1996 to present 30
1976-1983, 2012 to present 23
2011 to present 15
1978 to present 48
1972 to present 54
2005 to present 21
1977 to present 49
1979 to present 47
2002 to present 24
1977 to present 49
1976 to present 50
1974 to present 52
1980 to present 46
1974 to present 52
1976 to present 50
1978-1981, 2002 to present 28
1968 to present 58
2024 to present 3
1998 to present 28
1972 to present 54
1978 to present 48
1969-1981, 2026 13
1977 to present 49

LIVERMORE FALLS
MARIAVILLE
MECHANIC FALLS
MINOT

NAPLES

NEW GLOUCESTER
NEWFIELD
NORWAY
OTISFIELD
PARSONSFIELD
RANDOLPH
SEBAGO

SIDNEY
STONEHAM

STOW

SUMNER

SWEDEN

TURNER

WALES

WELD

WILTON
WINDSOR
WOODSTOCK
BENNINGTON, NH
CHATHAM, NH
MEREDITH, NH
WESTMORELAND, NH

2010 to present
1987 to present
2001 to present
1976 to present
1968 to present

1995-2006, 2013 to present

1976 to present
2024 to present
1968 to present

1970-1981, 2004 to present

1976 to present
1974 to present
1978 to present
1973 to present
1974 to present
1984 to present
1972 to present
2017 to present
1974 to present
2003 to present

1986-2007, 2011 to present

1976 to present
1994 to present
1979 to present
1978 to present
1974 to present
1976 to present

50
38
24
49
57
25
49

57
33
49
51
47
52
51
41
53

51
22
36
49
31
45
47
51
49



