

## Maine & NH Tax Map Revision Clients 2026

Tax Mapping Town	Client Since	Years of Service as of 2026	~	Tax Mapping Town~	Client Since~	Years of Service as of 2026~
ALFRED	2024 to present	3		LIVERMORE FALLS	2010 to present	50
ALNA	1975 to present	51		MARIAVILLE	1987 to present	38
ANDOVER	2017 to present	9		MECHANIC FALLS	2001 to present	24
AVON	1975 to present	51		MINOT	1976 to present	49
BOOTHBAY	2013 to present	14		NAPLES	1968 to present	57
BRIDGTON	1996 to present	30		NEW GLOUCESTER	1995-2006, 2013 to present	25
BROWNFIELD	1976-1983, 2012 to present	23		NEWFIELD	1976 to present	49
BYRON	2011 to present	15		NORWAY	2024 to present	3
CANTON	1978 to present	48		OTISFIELD	1968 to present	57
CHESTERVILLE	1972 to present	54		PARSONSFIELD	1970-1981, 2004 to present	33
COPLIN PLANTATION	2005 to present	21		RANDOLPH	1976 to present	49
CORNISH	1977 to present	49		SEBAGO	1974 to present	51
DALLAS PLANTATION	1979 to present	47		SIDNEY	1978 to present	47
DIXFIELD	2002 to present	24		STONEHAM	1973 to present	52
EDGECOMB	1977 to present	49		STOW	1974 to present	51
EUSTIS	1976 to present	50		SUMNER	1984 to present	41
GEORGETOWN	1974 to present	52		SWEDEN	1972 to present	53
GILEAD	1980 to present	46		TURNER	2017 to present	8
GREENWOOD	1974 to present	52		WALES	1974 to present	51
HANOVER	1976 to present	50		WELD	2003 to present	22
HARTFORD	1978-1981, 2002 to present	28		WILTON	1986-2007, 2011 to present	36
HEBRON	1968 to present	58		WINDSOR	1976 to present	49
HOLLIS	2024 to present	3		WOODSTOCK	1994 to present	31
JAY	1998 to present	28		BENNINGTON, NH	1979 to present	45
LEBANON	1972 to present	54		CHATHAM, NH	1978 to present	47
LIMERICK	1978 to present	48		MEREDITH, NH	1974 to present	51
LIMINGTON	1969-1981, 2026	13		WESTMORELAND, NH	1976 to present	49
LIVERMORE	1977 to present	49				